

HW18068000
CR-64
CLEARING AND GRUBBING
BID TABULATION
BALDWIN COUNTY

ITEM NO.		ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNITS		QTY	GIBSON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC.		BLADE CONSTRUCTION, LLC.		JAMES BROTHERS EXCAVATING, INC.		McELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC.		C. THORNTON, INC.		HUGHES 360 SERVICES, LLC.		
							Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	
201A-002	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE BID \$8000 PER ACRE, APP 11 ACRES)			LS	1	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	
206D-011	REMOVING FENCE			LF	451	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,295.00	\$ 13.59	\$ 6,129.09	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 4,510.00	
600A-000	MOBILIZATION			LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 128,678.00	\$ 128,678.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
652A-100	SEEDING			ACRE	11	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 2,093.35	\$ 23,026.85	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	
652C-000	MOWING			ACRE	22	\$ 110.25	\$ 2,425.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 122.11	\$ 2,686.42	\$ 126.00	\$ 2,772.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	
656A-010	MULCHING			ACRE	11	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 17,325.00	\$ 1,996.00	\$ 21,956.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 1,744.46	\$ 19,189.06	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	
665A-000	TEMPORARY SEEDING			ACRE	22	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 465.19	\$ 10,234.18	\$ 480.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	
665B-001	TEMPORARY MULCHING			TON	99	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,365.00	\$ 494.26	\$ 48,931.74	\$ 510.00	\$ 50,490.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 59,400.00	
665E-000	POLYETHYLENE			SQ YD	2500	\$ 0.01	\$ 25.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.33	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	
665F-000	HAY BALES			EA	250	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 11.63	\$ 2,907.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	
665G-000	SAND BAGS			EA	100	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 930.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
665J-002	SILT FENCE			LF	5665	\$ 3.50	\$ 19,827.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 23,793.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 33,990.00	\$ 3.78	\$ 21,413.70	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,660.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 26,059.00	\$ 26,059.00	
665N-000	TEMPORARY COARSE AGGREGATE,ALDOT NUMBER 1			TON	100	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 99.01	\$ 9,901.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL			LF	5665	\$ 1.05	\$ 5,948.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,665.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,832.50	\$ 1.16	\$ 6,571.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,497.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,497.50	\$ 8,497.50	
665Q-002	WATTLE			LF	1120	\$ 9.71	\$ 10,875.20	\$ 9.50	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 10.76	\$ 12,051.20	\$ 11.50	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	
666A-001	PEST CONTROL TREATMENT			ACRE	11	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.11	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 58.15	\$ 639.65	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	
680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS			LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20,715.00	\$ 20,715.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS			SQ FT	368	\$ 9.45	\$ 3,477.60	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,416.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,416.00	\$ 6.98	\$ 2,568.64	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,048.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,576.00	\$ 2,576.00	
740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS			EA	410	\$ 47.25	\$ 19,372.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 23,165.00	\$ 15.12	\$ 6,199.20	\$ 54.00	\$ 22,140.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,550.00	\$ 22,550.00	
740E-000	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)			EA	100	\$ 16.80	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40.12	\$ 4,012.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
SP-01	REMOVING SIGN			EA	10	\$ 183.75	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,086.87	\$ 10,868.70	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
				TOTAL		\$ 246,244.16		\$ 270,520.00		\$ 343,393.50									
												BID AS SUBMITTED		\$ 431,879.53					
												DIFFERENCE		\$ (401.20)					

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:

I, MARK ACREMAN, P.E., ASSISTANT COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT.

McELHENNEY CONSTRUCTION CO. HAD ONE MATHMATICAL ERROR IN THEIR BID PROPOSAL THAT RESULTED IN REDUCING THEIR BID BY \$401.20. THIS DID NOT CHANGE THE OUTCOME OF THE LOWEST BIDDER.


MARK ACREMAN, P.E.

3-19-25
Date